

City of San Buenaventura Sewerline Replacement Citrus Glen/Highway 126 96921 2016-022 2016-D-022 Bids Received: 9/29/2016				Engineer's Estimate		1		2	
						Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 805-483-4515 Lic# 710580		Blois Construction, Inc. 3201 Sturgis Road Oxnard, CA 93030 805-656-1432 Lic# 256065	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Waste Diversion	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	500.00	500.00
2	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Measures	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
4	Trench Safety	1	LS	8,299.00	8,299.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	4,200.00	4,200.00
5	Groundwater Dewatering	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,400.00	6,400.00
6	Mobilization for Groundwater Dewatering	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	500.00	500.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
7	Subgrade Stabilization	370	LF	40.00	14,800.00	10.00	3,700.00	13.00	4,810.00
8	Sewer Bypass	1	LS	35,000.00	35,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
9	Cold Milling	7,500	SF	2.00	15,000.00	1.00	7,500.00	0.60	4,500.00
10	Sewer Pipe Removal	370	LF	15.00	5,550.00	2.50	925.00	40.00	14,800.00
11	Sewer Manhole Trough Construction	2	EA	6,500.00	13,000.00	8,100.00	16,200.00	9,000.00	18,000.00
12	Sewer Manhole Trough Construction and Manhole Cone Replacement	1	EA	8,500.00	8,500.00	13,100.00	13,100.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
13	12" PVC Sewer Pipeline	370	LF	230.00	85,100.00	216.00	79,920.00	208.00	76,960.00
14	Sewer Lateral Connection	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
15	Concrete Longitudinal Gutter	200	SF	50.00	10,000.00	12.25	2,450.00	50.00	10,000.00
16	Resurfacing of Cold Milled Area	7,500	SF	2.50	18,750.00	2.75	20,625.00	2.40	18,000.00
17	Television Inspection	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
18	Manhole Survey	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
19	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	330.00	330.00
20	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)					250,000.00	204,921.00	216,601.00		